OBRA Standings as of 10/31/2023

OBRA OPEN STANDINGS -
Name

1 Jeanette Etchebarne

2 Stephanie Chike

3 Rachel Brubaker

4 Brandy Bailey

5 Kelli Crowley

6 Megan Townsend

7 Jackie Moe

8 Christine Conley

9 Brandy Groce
10 Shelly Mitchell
11 Shanna Schneider
12 Ainsley Sauvageau
13 Megan Townsend
14 Autumn Mitchell
15 Sue McDonald
16 Megan Slosser
17 Hannah Willmschen
18 Jessica Gilbert
19 Alyssa Rudisil

OBRA $3500 STANDINGS
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Mahrisa Paluck
3 Sandee Foster-Yanez
4 Emma Belcher
5 Emry Vannice
6 Brittany May
7 Karen Mitchell
8 Megan Etcheberry
9 Kim Stagner
10 Kimberly Olson
11 Gracie Borntrager
12 Paisley Withrow

OBRA $1000 STANDINGS
Name

1 Alisa Helfrich

2 Brandy Schanno

3 Chanly Raxter

4 Sandee Foster-Yanez

5 Gracie Helfrich

6 Katie Elliott

Horse
Sooner
Billy
Pearl
Tizzy
Chic
Jess
Beans
Wilson
Zee
Wanda
Pistol
Sage
Bobbie
Ty
Merlin
Rodeo
King
Fred
Josey

Horse
Skippy
Fry
Indy
Rosie
Sage
Chica
Hondo
John B
Molly
Tesla
Breeze
Stella

Horse
Henry
Callie
Snookie
Doc
Nikki
Bobby

Points
156
150
122

86
58
42
40
40
38
34
32
30
30
28
20
12

8

0

0

Points

128
98
70
62
40
36
36
36
30
20
0

0

Points
80
70
68
68
62
52

OBRA S
$403.92
$477.56
$223.00
$277.71

$37.80
$0.00
$84.00
$84.00
$31.50
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA $
$133.00
$182.00
$144.00

$0.00
$87.50
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA S
$220.51
$99.00
$117.37
$0.00
$28.00
$97.12

Placings
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LTE S

$3,164.36
$3,464.54
$3,034.97
$3,092.87
$3,326.33
$1,889.17
$2,149.50
$1,914.09
$1,231.00
$3,264.42
$1,649.47
$1,424.45

LTE $
$570.86
$116.00
$117.37
$561.50
$380.32
$127.12

Races
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7 Gracie Borntrager
8 Brittany Ross
9 Adalynn Harrington
10 Stephanie Kaseberg
11 Rylee Matney
12 Brittany Ross
13 Sadie York
14 Peyton May
15 Anna Hamersly
16 Val James
17 Kailey Mitchell
18 Brandy Schanno
19 Ashley Roberts
20 Reegan Bills
21 Kimber Jochim
22 Ashley Rea
23 Kailee Pepple
24 Gentry Johnston
25 Kim Stagner
26 Amberleigh Moore
27 Courtney Tatum
28 Dani Grant
29 Evelyn VanGrunsven
30 Kathy Miller
31 Sandee Foster-Yanez
32 Sandee Foster-Yanez

OBRA 4D STANDINGS
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Niki Davila
3 Jeanette Etchebarne
4 Sabrina Frolov
5 Shelly Mitchell
6 Brandy Bailey
7 Jessica Sandberg
8 Deanna Nelson
9 Stephanie Chike
10 Emery Raxter
11 Rachel Brubaker
12 Karen Richter
13 Dani Grant
14 Keirstin Miller
15 Darci Raxter
16 Shanna Schneider
17 Tina Howell
18 Sandee Foster-Yanez

Skookum 52 $0.00

Alice 38 $93.00

Dusty 36 $0.00

Jescee 36 $0.00

Moon 32 $0.00

Etta 28 $42.00

Bro 22 $0.00

Bella 20 $52.50

Cheyanne 20 $49.01

Paint 18 $95.37

Kodi 18 $48.00

Gertie 18 $0.00

Poppy 16 $30.62

Rocket 14 $0.00

Peach 10 $0.00

Shadow 4 $0.00

Maggie 0 $0.00

Snacks 0 $0.00

Dee 0 $0.00

Paisley 0 $0.00

Odin 0 $0.00

Rosetta 0 $0.00

Kodah 0 $0.00

Jack 0 $0.00

Dayzee 0 $0.00

Grace 0 $0.00
Horse Points OBRAS

1 139 $1,911.77

1 116  $906.01

112  $900.04

88 $0.00

86 $292.40

1 84 S642.89

80 $539.19

78 S$351.79

76 $337.26

74  SA474.65

64 $62.09

1 60 $358.64

56 $543.68

1 46  S$234.46

46 $0.00

40 S$763.25

40 $329.00

40 S$126.00

$163.96
$335.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$183.00
$250.00
$266.28
$610.58
$469.42
$48.00
$483.00
$816.81
$300.00
$157.48
$101.00
$280.00
$65.00
$867.00
$0.00
$182.00
$0.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Placings
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19 Zoey Dean

20 Mahrisa Paluck 1
21 Michaela Camas Johnson

22 Jackie Moe

23 Alisa Helfrich

24 Amberleigh Moore 2
25 Kelli Crowley

26 Hollee Kaseberg

27 Kaylee Hofman

28 Kathy Miller

29 Kym VanBergen

30 Kailee Pepple

31 Courtney Berreth

32 Kandi Hansen

33 Elisha Zellner

34 Ally Townsend

35 Aspen Ruegger

36 Gracie Helfrich

37 Toni Eberlein

38 Lissa VanderZanden

39 Keirstin Miller 2
40 Carla Hann

41 Sue McDonald

42 Gracie Borntrager 1
43 Autumn Mitchell
44 Niki Davila 2

45 Ainsley Sauvageau

46 Karen Mitchell

47 Christine Conley

48 Brandy Bailey 2
49 Alyssa Rudisil

50 Brandy Groce

51 Brittany Ross

52 Kaytie Henricks

53 Ryann Mitchell

54 Emma Belcher

55 Paige Lantz

56 Emry Vannice

57 Evelyn VanGrunsven

58 Heidi Tillotson

59 Megan Townsend 1
60 Megan Townsend 2
61 Charlee Mitchell

62 Paisley Grant

63 Marie Ellis

64 Jessica Gilbert

65 Karen Richter 2
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$157.64
$77.91
$80.00
$75.00
$238.96
$588.75
$258.43
$0.00
$0.00
$234.71
$213.65
$0.00
$296.06
$123.84
$0.00
$296.35
$171.40
$86.32
$74.00
$71.76
$72.00
$337.47
$91.00
$57.96
$57.27
$0.00
$79.12
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$82.45
$63.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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66 Anna Hamersly

67 Hannah Willmschen
68 Laurel Schmidgall
69 Megan Slosser

70 Carol Wurdinger
71 Mahrisa Paluck
72 Natalia Frolov

73 Peyton May

74 Sadie York

75 Stetson Grant

76 Ashley Roberts

77 Karen Brown

78 Kimber Joachim
79 Kylie Gonzales

80 Rylee Matney

81 Sara Bills

82 Brittany May

83 Courtney Tatum
84 Gracie Borntrager
85 Kasmira Johnson
86 Kimberly Olson

87 Mare Walsh

88 Megan Etcheberry
89 Paisley Withrow
90 Rebekah Grant

91 Stephanie Kaseberg

OBRA ROOKIE STANDINGS

NAME

1 Gracie Helfrich

2 Adalynn Harrington

3 Chanly Raxter

4 Kailee Pepple

5 Rylee Matney

6 Lissa VanderZanden

7 Peyton May

8 Anna Hamersly

9 Kailey Mitchell
10 Gentry Johnston
11 Ashley Rea

POINTS

62
36
32
32
32
22
20
20
18
12

4
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OBRAS
$114.32
$0.00
$39.37
$0.00
$0.00
$71.76
$52.50
$49.01
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Placings
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